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Additional Information

Stock Number

Model Number

Warranty

Blade Wheel Diameter (In.)
Wheel Speed (RPM)

Maximum Saw Blade Width (in)
Minimum Saw Blade Width (In.)
Cutting Capacity Height (In.)
Cutting Capacity Width (In.)

Dust Port Outside Diameter (In.)

Dust Collection Minimum CFM Required

(CFM)

Table Size (L x W) (In.)

Table Tilt (Deg.)

Motor Power (HP)

Motor Phase

Motor Voltage (V.)

Prewired Voltage (V.)
Recommended Circuit Size (Amps.)
Motor Amps

Table Height from Floor (In.)
Prop 65

Table T-Slot (In.)

SAP Net weight

Gross Weight

JT1-548
JWBS-18SFX-3
5 Year

18-1/2

6400

1-1/4

1/8

16

18

4

600

27-1/4 x 20
Left 5, Right 45
3

Single

230

230

20

15

37

Cancer and Reproductive Harm
3/4

406

502
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